W LOUNGE MENU

WE WELCOME ENQUIRIES FROM CUSTOMERS WHO WISH TO KNOW WHETHER ANY DISHES CONTAIN PARTICULAR
INGREDIENTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS THAT WE
SHOULD BE MADE AWARE OF, WHEN PREPARING YOUR REQUEST.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN POUND STERLING AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE.
A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 12.5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.




EATS

MADE TO BE SHARED

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID

FERMENTED CHILLI DIP

356 CALORIES

SEARED TUNA SASHIMI 153 CALORIES

WASABI AND AVOCADO PUREE WITH HONEY SOY AND LIME DRESSING

TEMPURA PRAWN
SWEET CHILLI AND GARLIC DIPPING SAUCE

463 CALORIES

CHICKEN SATAY 147 CALORIES

PEANUT DIPPING SAUCE

TEMPURA BROCCOLI (VE) 349 CALORIES

VEGAN SATAY DIPPING SAUCE

£15

£20

£16.5

£15

£15

EATS

MADE TO BE SHARED

CRISPY CONFIT PORK BELLY

SESAME CHILLI GARLIC AND APPLE SAUCE

585 CALORIES

HOISIN DUCK PANCAKE ROLL

SOY HONEY DIP

256 CALORIES

CRAB AND SEAFOOD BON BONS 310 CALORIES
SPICY TOFU DIP

FRIED PEPPERS AND TOFU (VE) 178 CALORIES

PEANUT CRUNCH, FRIED ONIONS AND HONEY SOY DIP

£15

£15

£15

£12.5



SIGNATURE BAO BUNS

CRISPY CHICKEN

SRIRACHA MAYONNAISE

645 CALORIES

CRISPY MARINATED TOFU (VE)

SRIRACHA VEGAN MAYONNAISE

620 CALORIES

TERIYAKI PULLED PORK

CRUNCHY APPLE WITH KOREAN BBQ SAUCE

710 CALORIES

£18.5

£17

£18.5

100z RIBEYE STEAK 910 CALORIES
HAND CUT CHIPS WITH RED WINE SAUCE
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 371 CALORIES

PEAS, ASPARAGUS AND BACON WITH TARRAGON SAUCE

VEGGIE BURGER (VE) 378 CALORIES

GARDEN PEAS AND CHICKPEA PATTY WITH MANGO AND
CHILLI SALSA, GREEN PEPPERCORN MAYONNAISE

W BURGER 590 CALORIES

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, PICKLE AND FRIES

ADDED BURGER TOPPINGS

MATURED MONTEREY JACK £3
106 CALORIES

CURED BACON £3
65 CALORIES

£32

£26

£17.5

£18.5



A LA W

FISH AND CHIPS

BATTERED LINE COD WITH CHUNKY CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE
AND MUSHY PEAS

452 CALORIES £22

GRILLED SALMON 540 CALORIES £28
BUTTERED BROCCOLI AND HERITAGE BEETROOT PUREE
COCONUT PRAWN CURRY 442 CALORIES £26

CREAMY COCONUT MILK, COLD WATER PRAWNS, WILD RICE

SALADS TO SAVOUR

ASIAN POKE BOWL

RICE, WAKAME, CARROTS, EDAMAME BEANS, CUCUMBER, RADISH,
SESAME DRESSING, WASABI MAYONNAISE AND PEANUT CRUNCH

350 CALORIES

CAESAR SALAD

ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN, CROUTONS AND CAESAR DRESSING

470 CALORIES

GARDEN SALAD

MIX LEAVES, ENDIVE, ASPARAGUS, CARROTS, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO
AND SWEET CORN

340 CALORIES

ADDED SALAD TOPPINGS

TOFU £4
121 CALORIES

GRILLED CHICKEN  £6
190 CALORIES

GRILLED SHRIMP
146 CALORIES

£15

£15

£15

£9



SIDES

GRILLED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI

FRIES
SPICED, TRUFFLE OR HERBS

ROCKET AND PARMESAN SALAD
BALSAMIC GLAZE

STEAM MINTED NEW POTATOES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

135 CALORIES

389 CALORIES

234 CALORIES

152 CALORIES

210 CALORIES

£6
£6

£6

£6

£6

INDULGENT MOMENTS

PASSION FRUIT AND MANGO CHEESECAKE 490 cALORIES

MATCHA TIRAMISU GATEAU 578 CALORIES
COCONUT ICE-CREAM
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 359 CALORIES

HONEYCOMB AND VANILLA ICE-CREAM

FRIED BAO BUN SANDWICH 334 CALORIES
APPLE PIE FILLING AND VANILLA ICE-CREAM

£10.5
£10.5

£9

£9



w

LOIS OHARA ‘ LONDON

AFTERNOON TEA

WITH LOIS O'HARA
Bringing Palette to Plate

£52.50 per person
£67.50 with a glass of
Coolhurst The Miller’s Tale
Blanc de Noirs
£70.50 with a glass of
Veuve Clicquot Champagne

Inquire with our team for
more information



FRESHLY PRESSED JUICES

GREEN JUICE
KALE, SPINACH, BROCCOLI, CUCUMBER, APPLE

PINK JUICE
CARROT, BEETROOT, APPLE, GINGER

SMOOTHIES

DIRTEA FUEL SMOOTHIE 416 CALORIES
ALMOND MILK, VANILLA PROTEIN, DIRTEA COFFEE BLEND,
BANANA, CINNAMON, ALMONDS

THE ULTIMATE BEAUTY SMOOTHIE 505 CALORIES
COCONUT MILK, VANILLA PROTEIN, DIRTEA TREMELLA,
BANANA, GOJI BERRIES, FROZEN MIXED BERRIES

£7

£7

£9

£9

COFFEE & SPECIALITY DRINKS

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE MACCHIATO
LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

£3.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5



COFFEE & SPECIALITY DRINKS NEWBY SELECTION TEA

DIRTEA CACAO LATTE £7 W BLEND £5.5
ALMOND MILK, CHAGA, DIRTEA CACAO, VANILLA

(SUGAR FREE), PINK HIMALAYAN SALT ENGLISH BREAKFAST £5.5
DIRTEA TUMERIC LATTE £7 EARL GREY £5.5
OAT MILK, TURMERIC, MAPLE SYRUP, BLACK PEPPER

DIRTEA CORDYCEPS, CINNAMON MASALA CHAI £5.5
DIRTEA MATCHA LATTE £7 GREEN SENCHA £5.5

COCONUT MILK, DIRTEA MATCHA, VANILLA (SUGAR

FREE), DIRTEA LIONS MANE JASMINE BLOSSOM £5.5
LAVENDER DREAM £5.5
STRAWBERRY & MANGO £5.5

HIBISCUS & BERRIES £5.5



NEWBY SELECTION TEA

PERSIAN ROSE

MILK OOLONG

TIRAMISU

APPLE STRUDEL
CHAMOMILE

PEPPERMINT

GINGER & LEMON

DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST

£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5

CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
RUINART BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
BILLECART NICOLAS FRANCOIS
DOM PERIGNON

DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS
KRUG BRUT VINTAGE 2000
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL

WINE IS SERVED IN 175ML MEASURES, 125ML MEASURE IS ALSO AVAILABLE.

125ML

£18

£30

£60

BOTTLE

£110
£130
£140
£160
£295
£330
£360
£370
£460



CHAMPAGNE ROSE CHAMPAGNE MAGNUM

125ML BOTTLE BOTTLE

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE £19 £125 VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT £245
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE £140 VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE £295
RUINART BRUT ROSE £160 LAURENT PERRIER ROSE £305
DOM PERIGNON ROSE LUMINOUS £495 POMMERY CUVEE LOUISE 2000 £550
KRUG ROSE £710 PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE £690
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSE £815 DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE £960
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL ROSE £1100 DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS £995
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2007 £1350

DOM PERIGNON ROSE LUMINOUS £1750

WINE IS SERVED IN 175ML MEASURES, 125ML MEASURE IS ALSO AVAILABLE. WINE IS SERVED IN 175ML MEASURES, 125ML MEASURE IS ALSO AVAILABLE.



CHAMPAGNE JEROBOAM

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
DOM PERIGNON 2006
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2005

CHAMPAGNE MATHUSALEM

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

WINE IS SERVED IN 175ML MEASURES, 125ML MEASURE IS ALSO AVAILABLE.

BOTTLE

£795
£4995
£4995

BOTTLE

£1795

PROSECCO

DA LUCA
COOLHURST, THE MILLERS TALE

ROSE

COOLHURST, COTES DE PROVENCE
FRANCE

WHISPERING ANGEL, CHATEAU D'ESCLANS
FRANCE

ROCK ANGEL, CHATEAU D'ESCLANS
FRANCE

WINE IS SERVED IN 175ML MEASURES, 125ML MEASURE IS ALSO AVAILABLE.

175ML

£13
£15

175ML

£9.5

£14

£28

BOTTLE

£65
£90

BOTTLE

£38

£60

£110



WHITE WINE

CONDE VALDEMAR, RIOJA BLANCO
SPAIN

CASTEL FIRMIAN, PINOT GRIGIO
ITALY

ZERO-G, GRUNER VELTLINER (ORGANIC)
AUSTRIA

LES CHAILLOUX SILEX, POUILLY FUME
FRANCE

BUENA VISTA, CHARDONNAY
USA

DOMAINE MILLET, SANCERRE
FRANCE

CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEW ZEALAND

TORMARESCA, PIETRABIANCA (ORGANIC)
ITALY

175ML

£9.5

£10.5

£1.5

£14

£15

£19

WINE IS SERVED IN 175ML MEASURES, 125ML MEASURE IS ALSO AVAILABLE.

BOTTLE

£38

£40

£42

£55

£58

£60

£65

£85

RED WINE

LES LAURIERS, GRENACHE - CARIGNAN
FRANCE

DEAKIN ESTATE, MERLOT
AUSTRALIA

FINCA LA COLONIA, MALBEC
ARGENTINA

ANTINORI PEPPOLI, CHIANTI CLASSICO
ITALY

LA MATINIERE, CROZES-HERMITAGE
FRANCE

BUENA VISTA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
USA

PRUNOTTO, BARBARESCO
ITALY

CLOUDY BAY, PINOT NOIR
NEW ZEALAND

WINE IS SERVED IN 175ML MEASURES, 125ML MEASURE IS ALSO AVAILABLE.

175ML

£9.5

£10

£n

£12

£16

£25

BOTTLE

£38

£40

£44

£48

£52

£64

£92

£100



BEER

UNITY LAGER

NOAM LAGER

ZEN PALE ALE
BLUSHING BRIDE APA
BUDWEISER

LUCKY SAINT 0%

CIDER

MAISON SASSY BIO ORGANIC BRUT
MAISON SASSY ROSE

£7.5
£7.5
£7.5
£7.5
£7.5
£5.5

£7.5
£7.5

COCKTAILS

GEORGE OF THE JUNGLE

“Don’t worry. Nobody dies in this story. They just get
really big boo boos.”

MONKEY SHOULDER, FRAISE DES BOIS, CARAMEL,
LEMON, STRAWBERRY, GINGER BEER

THE IRISHMAN
“Oh, boy, you don't know how fast time goes by until

WHISTLER IRISH HONEY WHISKY, BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH, HONEY
SYRUP, LEMON, EGG WHITE

GOOD WILL HUNTING

“I've got a number, how do you like them apples2!”

BRUXO X MEZCAL, ST GERMAIN, APPLE STRUDEL SYRUP, LIME,
BROWN SUGAR SYRUP

£16

£17

£17



COCKTAILS

SHANGHAI NOON
“Whatever you think I'm going to do for you,
you're wrong.”

COCONUT WASHED PLANTATION 3*, LIME, VELVET FALERNUM,
MALIBU, PANDAN SYRUP, COCONUT WATER

BURLESQUE
“Who does a girl have to flirt with to get from here...
to up there?”

THE PERCEPTION GIN, AMARO SANTONI, GRAND
MARNIER, CRANBERRY, BURLESQUE BITTERS,

THROUGH THE LOOKING GLASS
“You're entirely bonkers, but Ill tell you a secret, all the
best people are.”

DISCARDED VODKA, LAVENDER DREAM TEA SYRUP, ROSE,
WINTER MELON BITTERS, LIME, VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE

£18

£19

£19

COCKTAILS

MEET JOE BLACK

“Do you have any peanut butterg!”

PEANUT BUTTER WASHED WOODFORD RESERVE, STRAWBERRY
INFUSED CAMPARI, BANANA INFUSED MARTINI AMBRATO

HOT FUZZ

“You've got a mustache...”
“... know!”

PLANTATION DARK, BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS, COFFEE,
HELLFIRE BITTERS, BROWN SUGAR SYRUP, CREAM

FORBIDDEN KINGDOM

“You've been watching too much Hong Kong Phooey...”

HENDRICKS, MONKEY 47 SLOE, CHERRY HEERING,
AZALINE VERMOUTH, CHERRY BITTERS

£16

£16

£18



COCKTAILS

PIG IN THE CITY
“That'll do, pig. That'll do.”

BACON WASHED JACK DANIELS, MANCINO SECCO, H.THEORIA
AMOUR MATADOR, AZALINE VERMOUTH, UMAMI BITTERS

QUANTUM OF SOLACE

uI

'd give it 10 miles before you
consider drinking that.”

HENNESSY V.S, JACK DANIELS BONDED, MANZANA
VERDE, AGAVE, ORANGE BITTERS

CAST AWAY
“Don't worry Wilson, I'll do all the
paddling. You just hang on.”

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE STIGGINS, MALIBU, ORANGE
BITTERS, ELEMAKULE TIKI BITTERS

COCKTAILS

£18 THE BIG LEBOWSKI £16

“Hey, careful man, there's a beverage here!”

GREY GOOSE, CACAO DE BLANC, DOUBLE CREAM, ORGEAT,
COFFEE FOAM

£18
BEETLEJUICE £17
“Now, let's turn on the juice and see what shakes loose!”
VOLCAN BLANCO, CHAMBORD, MALIBU, COCO LOPEZ, LIME,
BEETROOT SYRUP, MIRACULOUS FOAMER BITTERS
£18

THE COLOR PURPLE £17

“You see Daddy! Sinners have souls too.”

BELVEDERE PURE, BRUXO X MEZCAL, PLUM SAKE, UBE
SYRUP, LEMON, COCONUT & LEMON FOAM



COCKTAILS

SERENDIPITY
“You know who plays golf2 Guys who are too fat to
play tennis. Like this guy...”

BOXER GIN, FRANGELICO, COINTREAU, LEMON, VANILLA,
EGG WHITE

CHARLIE & THE CHOCOLATE FACTORY
“Little girl2 Don't touch the squirrels’ nuts! It'll make
him crazy.”

PLANTATION FIJI, COINTREAU, BOUVERY CV, ORANGE BITTERS,
DOUBLE CREAM

ROLE MODELS
“Tall is large, Grande is Spanish for large. Venti is the
only one that doesn’t mean large...”

BELVEDERE PURE, FRANGELICO, COFFEE, CARAMEL,
CHEESECAKE FOAM

£16

£17

£18

ZERO PROOF

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS

“Sir, | feel like q, like a slice o’ butter...meltin’ on
top of a big ol’ pile of flapjacks.”

ATOPIA HEDGEROW BERRY, LIME,
PINEAPPLE & CHILLI SYRUP, PINEAPPLE SODA
NAPOLEON DYNAMITE

“What the flip was Grandma doing at the sand dunes?”

ATOPIA SPICED CITRUS, CINNAMON SYRUP,
ORANGE JUICE, LIME

THE GREEN MILE
“I think this boy’s cheese has done slid off his cracker.”

SEEDLIP GARDEN, COCO LOPEZ, APPLE JUICE,
MATCHA, LEMON, GINGER ALE

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5



W LOUNGE MENU

WE WELCOME ENQUIRIES FROM CUSTOMERS WHO WISH TO KNOW WHETHER ANY DISHES CONTAIN PARTICULAR
INGREDIENTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS THAT WE
SHOULD BE MADE AWARE OF, WHEN PREPARING YOUR REQUEST.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN POUND STERLING AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE.
A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 12.5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.




