# W LOUNGE MENU

WE WELCOME ENQUIRES FROM CUSTOMERS WHO WISH TO KNOW WHETHER ANY DISHES CONTAIN PARTICULAR INGREDIENTS, PLEASE INFORM YOUR ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS THAT WE SHOULD BE MADE AWARE OF MANY REPORTED.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN POUND STERLING AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE.

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 12.5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

EATS

EATS

#### MADE TO BE SHARED

#### MADE TO BE SHARED

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID	356 CALORIES	£15	CRISPY CONFIT PORK BELLY	585 CALORIES	£15
FERMENTED CHILLI DIP			SESAME CHILLI GARLIC AND APPLE SAUCE		
SEARED TUNA SASHIMI WASABI AND AVOCADO PURÉE WITH H	153 CALORIES ONEY SOY AND LIME DRESSIN	<b>£20</b> NG	HOISIN DUCK PANCAKE ROLL SOY HONEY DIP	256 CALORIES	£15
TEMPURA PRAWN  SWEET CHILLI AND GARLIC DIPPING SA	463 CALORIES UCE	£16.5	CRAB AND SEAFOOD BON BONS SPICY TOFU DIP	310 CALORIES	£15
CHICKEN SATAY PEANUT DIPPING SAUCE	147 CALORIES	£15	FRIED PEPPERS AND TOFU (VE) PEANUT CRUNCH, FRIED ONIONS AND HONEY	178 CALORIES	£12.5
TEMPURA BROCCOLI (VE) VEGAN SATAY DIPPING SAUCE	349 CALORIES	£15			

#### SIGNATURE BAO BUNS

#### A LA W

CRISPY CHICKEN SRIRACHA MAYONNAISE	645 CALORIES	£18.5	10oz RIBEYE STEAK  HAND CUT CHIPS WITH RED WITH	NE SAUCE	910 CALORI	£32
CRISPY MARINATED TOFU (VE) SRIRACHA VEGAN MAYONNAISE	620 CALORIES	£17	GRILLED CHICKEN BREA		371 CALORII SAUCE	€ <b>26</b>
TERIYAKI PULLED PORK  CRUNCHY APPLE WITH KOREAN BBQ SAUCE	710 CALORIES	£18.5	VEGGIE BURGER (VE)  GARDEN PEAS AND CHICKPEA F CHILLI SALSA, GREEN PEPPERCO		378 CALORI D'AND	ES £17.5
			W BURGER CLASSIC BEEF BURGER WITH LET	ITUCE, TOMATO, ON	590 CALORI	
			ADDED BURGER TOPPI	NGS		
			MATURED MONTEREY JACK 106 CALORIES		CURED BACON 55 CALORIES	£3

### A LA W

#### SALADS TO SAVOUR

FISH AND CHIPS	452 CALORIES	£22	ASIAN POKE BOWL	35	0 CALORIES	£15
BATTERED LINE COD WITH CHUNKY CHIPS, TARTARE S AND MUSHY PEAS	SAUCE		RICE, WAKAME, CARROTS, EDAMA SESAME DRESSING, WASABI MAYO	,	•	
GRILLED SALMON	540 CALORIES	£28	CAESAR SALAD	47	70 CALORIES	£15
BUTTERED BROCCOLI AND HERITAGE BEETROOT PURÉ	E		ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN, CR	ROUTONS AND CAESAR D	RESSING	
COCONUT PRAWN CURRY	442 CALORIES	£26	GARDEN SALAD	34	40 CALORIES	£15
CREAMY COCONUT MILK, COLD WATER PRAWNS, WILD RICE			MIX LEAVES, ENDIVE, ASPARAGUS, AND SWEET CORN	, CARROTS, CUCUMBER, A	VOCADO	
			ADDED SALAD TOPPINGS	5		
				ED CHICKEN £6 ALORIES	GRILLED SHRIMP 146 CALORIES	£9

#### SIDES

#### INDULGENT MOMENTS

GRILLED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI	135 CALORIES	£6	PASSION FRUIT AND MANGO CHEESEC	AKE 490 CALORIES	£10.5
FRIES SPICED, TRUFFLE OR HERBS	389 CALORIES	£6	MATCHA TIRAMISU GÂTEAU COCONUTICE-CREAM	578 CALORIES	£10.5
ROCKET AND PARMESAN SALAD BALSAMIC GLAZE	234 CALORIES	£6	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING HONEYCOMB AND VANILLA ICE-CREAM	359 CALORIES	£9
STEAM MINTED NEW POTATOES	152 CALORIES	£6	FRIED BAO BUN SANDWICH	334 CALORIES	£9
SWEET POTATO FRIES	210 CALORIES	£6	APPLE PIE FILLING AND VANILLA ICE-CREAM		



# AFTERNOON TEA WITH LOIS O'HARA Bringing Palette to Plate

£52.50 per person £67.50 with a glass of Coolhurst The Miller's Tale Blanc de Noirs £70.50 with a glass of Veuve Clicquot Champagne

Inquire with our team for more information

#### FRESHLY PRESSED JUICES

THE ULTIMATE BEAUTY SMOOTHIE

COCONUT MILK, VANILLA PROTEIN, DIRTEA TREMELLA, BANANA, GOJI BERRIES, FROZEN MIXED BERRIES

#### COFFEE & SPECIALITY DRINKS

GREEN JUICE		£7		
KALE, SPINACH, BRO	OCCOLI, CUCUMBER, APPLE		ESPRESSO	£3.5
PINK JUICE CARROT, BEETROOT, APPLE, GINGER		£7	MACCHIATO	£5.5
			AMERICANO	£5.5
			DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£5.5
			DOUBLE MACCHIATO	£5.5
SMOOTHIES		LATTE	£5.5	
		CAPPUCCINO	£5.5	
			HOT CHOCOLATE	£5.5
DIRTEA FUEL SMO ALMOND MILK, VAN BANANA, CINNAMO	ILLA PROTEIN, DIRTEA COFFEE BLEND,	ES £9	мосна	£5.5

£9

505 CALORIES

#### COFFEE & SPECIALITY DRINKS

#### NEWBY SELECTION TEA

DIRTEA CACAO LATTE ALMOND MILK, CHAGA, DIRTEA CACAO, VANILLA (SUGAR FREE), PINK HIMALAYAN SALT	£7	W BLEND	£5.5
		ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£5.5
DIRTEA TUMERIC LATTE OAT MILK, TURMERIC, MAPLE SYRUP, BLACK PEPPER DIRTEA CORDYCEPS, CINNAMON	£7	EARL GREY	£5.5
		MASALA CHAI	£5.5
DIRTEA MATCHA LATTE COCONUT MILK, DIRTEA MATCHA, VANILLA (SUGAR FREE), DIRTEA LIONS MANE	£7	GREEN SENCHA	£5.5
		JASMINE BLOSSOM	£5.5
		LAVENDER DREAM	£5.5
		STRAWBERRY & MANGO	£5.5
		HIBISCUS & BERRIES	£5.5

#### NEWBY SELECTION TEA

#### CHAMPAGNE

			125ML	BOTTLE
PERSIAN ROSE	£5.5	VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT	£18	£110
MILK OOLONG	£5.5	RUINART BRUT		£130
TIRAMISU	£5.5	VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH		£140
APPLE STRUDEL	£5.5	RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS	£30	£160
CHAMOMILE	£5.5	BILLECART NICOLAS FRANCOIS		£295
PEPPERMINT	£5.5	DOM PÉRIGNON	£60	£330
GINGER & LEMON	£5.5	DOM PÉRIGNON LUMINOUS		£360
DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£5.5	KRUG BRUT VINTAGE 2000		£370
		LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL		£460

#### CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

#### CHAMPAGNE MAGNUM

	125ML	BOTTLE		BOTTLE
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ	£19	£125	VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT	£245
LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ		£140	VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ	£295
RUINART BRUT ROSÉ		£160	LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ	£305
DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ LUMINOUS		£495	POMMERY CUVEE LOUISE 2000	£550
KRUG ROSÉ		£710	PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE	£690
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSÉ		£815	DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE	£960
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL ROSÉ		£1100	DOM PÉRIGNON LUMINOUS	£995
			LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2007	£1350
			DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ LUMINOUS	£1750

#### CHAMPAGNE JEROBOAM

#### PROSECCO

	BOTTLE		175ML	BOTTLE
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT	£795	DA LUCA	£13	£65
DOM PÉRIGNON 2006	£4995	COOLHURST, THE MILLERS TALE	£15	£90
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2005	£4995			
		ROSÉ		
			175ML	BOTTLE
CHAMPAGNE MATHUS	ALEM	COOLHURST, COTES DE PROVENCE FRANCE	£9.5	£38
	BOTTLE	WHISPERING ANGEL, CHATEAU D'ESCLANS FRANCE	£14	£60
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT	£1795	ROCK ANGEL, CHATEAU D'ESCLANS FRANCE	£28	£110

#### WHITE WINE

#### RED WINE

	175ML	BOTTLE		175ML	BOTTLE
CONDE VALDEMAR, RIOJA BLANCO SPAIN	£9.5	£38	LES LAURIERS, GRENACHE - CARIGNAN FRANCE	£9.5	£38
CASTEL FIRMIAN, PINOT GRIGIO	£10.5	£40	DEAKIN ESTATE, MERLOT AUSTRALIA	£10	£40
ZERO-G, GRUNER VELTLINER (ORGANIC) AUSTRIA	£11.5	£42	FINCA LA COLONIA, MALBEC ARGENTINA	£11	£44
LES CHAILLOUX SILEX, POUILLY FUMÉ FRANCE		£55	ANTINORI PEPPOLI, CHIANTI CLASSICO	£12	£48
BUENA VISTA, CHARDONNAY USA	£14	£58	LA MATINIÈRE, CROZES-HERMITAGE FRANCE		£52
DOMAINE MILLET, SANCERRE FRANCE	£15	£60	BUENA VISTA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON USA	£16	£64
CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND	£19	£65	PRUNOTTO, BARBARESCO		£92
TORMARESCA, PIETRABIANCA (ORGANIC) ITALY		£85	CLOUDY BAY, PINOT NOIR NEW ZEALAND	£25	£100

BEER

#### COCKTAILS

UNITY LAGER	£7.5		
NOAM LAGER	£7.5	GEORGE OF THE JUNGLE	£16
ZEN PALE ALE	£7.5	"Don't worry. Nobody dies in this story. They just get	
BLUSHING BRIDE APA	£7.5	really big boo boos."	
		MONKEY SHOULDER, FRAISE DES BOIS, CARAMEL,	
BUDWEISER	£7.5	LEMON, STRAWBERRY, GINGER BEER	
LUCKY SAINT 0%	£5.5	THE IRISHMAN	£17
		"Oh, boy, you don't know how fast time goes by until	
		WHISTLER IRISH HONEY WHISKY, BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH, HONEY SYRUP, LEMON, EGG WHITE	
CIDER			
		GOOD WILL HUNTING	£17
		"I've got a number, how do you like them apples?!"	
MAISON SASSY BIO ORGANIC BRUT	£7.5	BRUXO X MEZCAL, ST GERMAIN, APPLE STRUDEL SYRUP, LIME,	
MAISON SASSY ROSÉ	£7.5	BROWN SUGAR SYRUP	

# COCKTAILS

## COCKTAILS

SHANGHAI NOON	£18	MEET JOE BLACK	£16
"Whatever you think I'm going to do for you, you're wrong."		"Do you have any peanut butter?!"	
COCONUT WASHED PLANTATION 3*, LIME, VELVET FALERNUM, MALIBU, PANDAN SYRUP, COCONUT WATER		PEANUT BUTTER WASHED WOODFORD RESERVE, STRAWBERRY INFUSED CAMPARI, BANANA INFUSED MARTINI AMBRATO	
BURLESQUE	£19	HOT FUZZ	£16
"Who does a girl have to flirt with to get from here to up there?"		"You've got a mustache" "I know!"	
THE PERCEPTION GIN, AMARO SANTONI, GRAND MARNIER, CRANBERRY, BURLESQUE BITTERS,		PLANTATION DARK, BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS, COFFEE, HELLFIRE BITTERS, BROWN SUGAR SYRUP, CREAM	
THROUGH THE LOOKING GLASS	£19	FORBIDDEN KINGDOM	£18
"You're entirely bonkers, but I'll tell you a secret, all the		"You've been watching too much Hong Kong Phooey"	
best people are."		HENDRICKS, MONKEY 47 SLOE, CHERRY HEERING,	
DISCARDED VODKA, LAVENDER DREAM TEA SYRUP, ROSE, WINTER MELON BITTERS, LIME, VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ		AZALINE VERMOUTH, CHERRY BITTERS	

# COCKTAILS

## COCKTAILS

PIG IN THE CITY	£18	THE BIG LEBOWSKI	£16
"That'll do, pig. That'll do."		"Hey, careful man, there's a beverage here!"	
BACON WASHED JACK DANIELS, MANCINO SECCO, H.THEORIA AMOUR MATADOR, AZALINE VERMOUTH, UMAMI BITTERS		GREY GOOSE, CACAO DE BLANC, DOUBLE CREAM, ORGEAT, COFFEE FOAM	
QUANTUM OF SOLACE	£18		
"I'd give it 10 miles before you		BEETLEJUICE	£17
consider drinking that."		"Now, let's turn on the juice and see what shakes loose!"	
HENNESSY V.S, JACK DANIELS BONDED, MANZANA		VOLCAN BLANCO, CHAMBORD, MALIBU, COCO LOPEZ, LIME,	
VERDE, AGAVE, ORANGE BITTERS		BEETROOT SYRUP, MIRACULOUS FOAMER BITTERS	
CAST AWAY	£18		
"Don't worry Wilson, I'll do all the		THE COLOR PURPLE	£17
paddling. You just hang on."		"You see Daddy! Sinners have souls too."	
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE STIGGINS, MALIBU, ORANGE		BELVEDERE PURE, BRUXO X MEZCAL, PLUM SAKE, UBE	
BITTERS, ELEMAKULE TIKI BITTERS		SYRUP, LEMON, COCONUT & LEMON FOAM	

#### COCKTAILS

#### ZERO PROOF

£9.5
£9.5

# W LOUNGE MENU

WE WELCOME ENQUIRIES FROM CUSTOMERS WHO WISH TO KNOW WHETHER ANY DISHES CONTAIN PARTICULAR INGREDIENTS, PLEASE INFORM YOUR ORDER TAKER OF ANY ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS THAT WE SHOULD BE WASHED FROM THE PROPERTY.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN POUND STERLING AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE.

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 12.5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.